•	 The remaining unit is let to a regulated tenant paying £14,000  
per annum.

•	 Total passing rent is £253,500 per annum.

•	 Accommodation consists of 1 x Studio, 6 x 1 beds, 1 x 2 bed, Net 
Internal Area - 3,059 sq ft.

•	 Freehold.

Guide Price - £4,250,000 (Four Million Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand 
Pounds) subject to contract, reflecting a gross yield of 6%. 

location
The property is located in 
trendy Notting Hill, one of west 
London’s most sought-after  
and desirable neighbourhoods. 

Set in the heart of Notting Hill, 0.1 miles from the iconic Portobello

[...]

DELUXE MEZZANINE APARTMENT DELUXE MEZZANINE APARTMENT

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT

1 BEDROOM EXECUTIVE APARTMENT1 BEDROOM EXECUTIVE APARTMENT

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT

tenure
Freehold.

further information 
EPC’s, floorplans and a copy of the lease are available on request.

proposal
Guide Price - £4,250,000 (Four Million Two Hundred and 
Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract, reflecting a 
gross yield of 6%. 

Contact us for further information:

contact

Jamie Smaje 

+44(0)20 7266 8527 
+44(0)7773 435 990 

j.smaje@estate-office.com

DISCLAIMER: The particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of intended